Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.19
2:20.37
2:21.82
2:21.90
2:27.94
2:32.75
2:34.60
2:45.59

2:53.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.94
2:21.90
2:20.19
2:21.82
2:20.37
2:32.75
2:34.60
2:45.59

2:53.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
485
470
470
414
376
363
295
255

WA Pts

414
470
487
470
485
376
363
295
255

Round

I I I I I I

Round

H
H

I I I I T

Date

22/02/19
09/02/19
22/02/19
20/04/19
19/05/19
01/04/18
27/01/18
18/12/16
29/05/16

Date

19/05/19
20/04/19
22/02/19
22/02/19
09/02/19
01/04/18
27/01/18
18/12/16
29/05/16

Meet

McCullagh International Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

McCullagh International Meet

Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
NASA 2018 County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
McCullagh International Meet

McCullagh International Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
NASA 2018 County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Venue

Bangor
Corby
Bangor
London
Sheffield
London
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Sheffield
London
Bangor
Bangor
Corby
London
Corby
Corby
Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



