## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.19	487		22/02/19	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Northampton	1
2:20.37	485	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:21.82	470		22/02/19	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Northampton	1
2:21.90	470	Н	20/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Northampton	1
2:27.94	414	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:32.75	376	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
2:34.60	363	Н	27/01/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.59	295	Н	18/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
2:53.93	255	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Northampton	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.94	414	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Northampton	1
2:21.90	470	Н	20/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Northampton	1
2:20.19	487		22/02/19	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Northampton	1
2:21.82	470		22/02/19	McCullagh International Meet	Bangor	Northampton	1
2:20.37	485	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:32.75	376	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
2:34.60	363	Н	27/01/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.59	295	Н	18/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
2:53.93	255	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS